
11.03.36. Sestriere       6. Downhill, men 
 
 
 
 
course name: Fraiteve-Cesana  
vertical drop: 1400 m 
 
 
 
 
  1. Rolando Zanni  ITA    8.34.8   100 
 
  2. Luigi Gargenti  ITA    9.03.2 94.77 
  3. Eberhard Kneissl  AUT    9.05 0 94.46  
  4. Federico Pariani  ITA    9.18.2 92.23 
   
  5. Karl Schlumpf  SUI    9.38.6 88.97 
  6. Francesco Passet  ITA    9.41.2 88.58 
  7. Dick Durrance  USA    9.52.0 86.96 
 
  8. Etiene Faure  FRA  10.10.4 84.34 
  9. Camillo Passet  ITA  10.16.2 83.54 
10. Aldo Lantelme  ITA  10.24.6 82.42 
 
11. Andre Langlois  FRA  11.31.2 74.48 
12. Luc Regli   SUI   
13. Giovanni Piccinini ITA   
14. Don Fraser   USA   
15.  Trolla  ITA   
 
DNF:  

Franz Zingerle  AUT  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



11.03.36. Sestriere  Overall Standings after the Final 6th Downhill, men 
 
 
 
 
 
  1. Eberhard Kneissl  AUT  466.53  94.46  560.18 
  2. Rolando Zanni  ITA  457.65  100  557.65 
 
  3. Karl Schlumpf  SUI  444.35  88.97  533.33  
  4. Dick Durrance  USA  442.63  86.96  529.59 
  5. Camillo Passet  ITA  428.78  83.54  512.34 
 
  6. Luigi Gargenti  ITA  401.27  94.77  496.04 
  7. Francesco Passet  ITA  402.47  88.58  491.04 
  8. Federico Pariani  ITA  389.79  92.23  482.02 
 
  9. Etiene Faure  ITA  369.19  84.34  453.53 
10. Franz Zingerle  AUT  446.95  0  446.95* 
11. Lantelme  ITA  363.24  82.42  445.66 
12. Andre Langlois  FRA  366.01  74.48  442.05 
 
13. Don Fraser   USA      379.59 
14. Giovanni Piccinini ITA      361.96 
15.  delli Innocenti  ITA      324.69 
16. Adriano Guarnieri  ITA  315.89  0  315.89** 
17.  Trolla  ITA      253.40 
18. Gabriela Ansbacher ITA      231.82 
 
 
* after 5 finished races 
** after 4 finished races 


